
5K Run

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Tulare Joggers 00:24:19.19 17

2 Care Veterinary Clinic 00:35:04.64 48

3 Dash Dolls 00:37:39.33 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Inner Strength 00:37:02.45 4

Pumpkin Spice 00:46:33.12 3

Diamond Girls 00:57:06.71 3

Visalia Runners 00:25:33.85 2

Team Push 00:23:53.45 2

Visalia Community Chorus 00:33:44.75 2

Living In Place Caregivers 00:39:57.69 2

RuninNGunin 00:25:28.31 1

Porterville Runners 00:26:57.18 1

Pumpkin Runners 00:32:37.84 1

Team VR 00:40:58.84 1
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5K Run

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulare Joggers 00:24:19.19 5 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 135 Jerry Beair 00:22:04.20 1

2 3 164 Carolina Ocana 00:23:47.89 2

3 4 177 Michael Gonzalez 00:23:48.98 3

4 8 136 Gracie Johnson 00:25:12.21 5

5 10 196 Miran Dias 00:26:42.67 6

2 Care Veterinary Clinic 00:35:04.64 5 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 178 Casey Zieg 00:24:12.86 4

2 15 8 Melissa Santos 00:31:06.34 8

3 19 180 Logan Zieg 00:32:52.04 9

4 26 17 Susan Neu 00:41:14.85 12

5 31 179 Michelle Day 00:45:57.12 15

3 Dash Dolls 00:37:39.33 6 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 69 Brianna Gomez 00:31:03.79 7

2 20 133 Melanie Gonzalez 00:33:29.86 10

3 21 55 Chaifahm Saeteurn 00:37:06.13 11

4 29 131 Aurora Chavez-Pina 00:43:07.05 13

5 30 224 Erica Rodriguez 00:43:29.80 14

6 33 54 Karolina Gomez 00:46:27.20 (16)
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5K Run

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 135 Jerry Beair Runner 00:22:04.20 Tulare Joggers

2 0 345 Allan Lombardi Runner 00:22:57.16 Visalia Runners

3 2 164 Carolina Ocana Runner 00:23:47.89 Tulare Joggers

4 3 177 Michael Gonzalez Runner 00:23:48.98 Tulare Joggers

5 0 76 Juan Lopez Runner 00:23:53.28 Team Push

6 0 70 Nicole Nast Runner 00:23:53.63 Team Push

7 4 178 Casey Zieg Runner 00:24:12.86 Care Veterinary Clinic

8 5 136 Gracie Johnson Runner 00:25:12.21 Tulare Joggers

9 0 346 Noah Sarr Runner 00:25:28.31 RuninNGunin

10 6 196 Miran Dias Runner 00:26:42.67 Tulare Joggers

11 0 12 Shelby Lozano Runner 00:26:57.18 Porterville Runners

12 0 123 Emily Quinley Runner 00:28:10.54 Visalia Runners

13 0 72 Tatiana Ibarra Runner 00:30:13.14 Visalia Community Chorus

14 7 69 Brianna Gomez Runner 00:31:03.79 Dash Dolls

15 8 8 Melissa Santos Runner 00:31:06.34 Care Veterinary Clinic

16 0 82 Fernando Avila Runner 00:31:38.61 Inner Strength

17 0 81 Bertha Cisneros Runner 00:32:19.98 Inner Strength

18 0 158 Stephanie Falcone Runner 00:32:37.84 Pumpkin Runners

19 9 180 Logan Zieg Runner 00:32:52.04 Care Veterinary Clinic

20 10 133 Melanie Gonzalez Runner 00:33:29.86 Dash Dolls

21 11 55 Chaifahm Saeteurn Runner 00:37:06.13 Dash Dolls

22 0 9 Brittany Christenson Runner 00:37:16.36 Visalia Community Chorus

23 0 139 Chance Scott Runner 00:39:57.59 Living In Place Caregivers

24 0 140 Tuuli Scott Runner 00:39:57.78 Living In Place Caregivers

25 0 77 Shelby Reitzel Runner 00:40:58.84 Team VR

26 12 17 Susan Neu Runner 00:41:14.85 Care Veterinary Clinic

27 0 129 Graciela Martinez Runner 00:42:05.35 Inner Strength

28 0 130 Pamela Martinez Runner 00:42:05.84 Inner Strength

29 13 131 Aurora Chavez-Pina Runner 00:43:07.05 Dash Dolls

30 14 224 Erica Rodriguez Runner 00:43:29.80 Dash Dolls

31 15 179 Michelle Day Runner 00:45:57.12 Care Veterinary Clinic

32 0 184 VICTORIA VARGAS Runner 00:46:18.16 Pumpkin Spice

33 (16) 54 Karolina Gomez Runner 00:46:27.20 Dash Dolls

34 0 185 ANNABEL VARGAS Runner 00:46:40.32 Pumpkin Spice

35 0 183 Erika Robles Runner 00:46:40.89 Pumpkin Spice

36 0 156 LEIGH SCATTAREGGIA Runner 00:56:55.98 Diamond Girls

37 0 220 Bella Scattareggia Runner 00:56:56.51 Diamond Girls

38 0 157 Kristi Villanueva Runner 00:57:27.64 Diamond Girls
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